
                  Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Invitational
                       McCarty Park, West Allis, WI
                 Hosted by Wisconsin Lutheran High School
                                10/09/2025
           ========== Boys Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    22  Verona Area                                 (17:50.3  89:11.4 0:36.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Parker Hammes           11   17:26.3
  2      2  Will Snow               9    17:43.7
  3      5  Connor Smith            12   17:58.3
  4      6  Zach Campbell           11   18:00.7
  5      8  Carson Yarbro           9    18:02.4
  6   ( 10) Jackson Longley         10   18:03.7
  7   ( 11) Benjamin Motelet        11   18:06.2

  2.    54  Marquette University                        (18:10.8  90:53.6 0:36.2)
==========================================================
  1      3  Will Minessale          10   17:47.1
  2      7  Brady Cavanaugh         11   18:01.9
  3     13  Micah Deibert           10   18:20.4
  4     14  Joe Schreiner           11   18:20.9
  5     17  Michael Maciolek        12   18:23.3
  6   ( 22) Ryan Bindl              12   18:40.3
  7   ( 24) Thomas Petrucci         11   18:41.6

  3.    75  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (18:20.2  91:40.6 0:52.6)
==========================================================
  1      4  Ryan Williams           10   17:47.7
  2     12  Mason Goodger           10   18:12.5
  3     16  Miles Balke             9    18:22.8
  4     20  Jack Perriet            11   18:37.3
  5     23  Jamie Jin               11   18:40.3
  6   ( 32) Alex Groth              11   19:02.2
  7   ( 34) Colin Archer            9    19:03.6

  4.   118  Middleton                                   (18:41.2  93:25.6 0:30.0)
==========================================================
  1     15  Ilyaas Razvi            10   18:22.4
  2     19  Xander Herold           9    18:33.7
  3     27  Owen Roth               10   18:48.4
  4     28  Keane Witte             10   18:48.7
  5     29  Elijah March            10   18:52.4
  6   ( 35) Benjamin Rose           10   19:07.5
  7   ( 37) Jihong Kim              9    19:10.7

  5.   159  West Bend West                              (18:59.8  94:58.6 1:55.9)
==========================================================
  1      9  Isaac Loether           9    18:02.4
  2     25  Colin Healey            12   18:44.8
  3     31  Hogan Kolowrat          12   18:58.9
  4     39  Max Reinheimer          10   19:14.2
  5     55  Brady Johnson           11   19:58.3
  6   ( 59) Teagan Ongert           12   19:59.5
  7   ( 89) Wyatt Schloemer         11   21:51.9

  6.   166  Hamilton                                    (19:00.2  95:01.0 0:52.8)
==========================================================
  1     18  Elliot Debruin          10   18:28.0
  2     21  Fletcher Verheyen       11   18:40.2
  3     40  Jacob Chmielewski       10   19:15.7
  4     42  Noah Konshak            11   19:16.3
  5     45  Bodhi Williamson        10   19:20.8



  6   ( 48) Trevor Benson           11   19:23.3
  7   ( 49) Lincoln Stanley         10   19:25.4

  7.   222  Watertown Luther Prep                       (19:26.4  97:11.6 1:15.5)
==========================================================
  1     30  Uriah Ewerdt            10   18:52.6
  2     33  Willem DeBoer           9    19:02.8
  3     36  Henry Horn              11   19:07.7
  4     61  James Schaefer          9    20:00.4
  5     62  Jonah Seifert           12   20:08.1
  6   ( 66) Benj Gumm               12   20:30.3
  7   ( 73) Gage Ertl               10   20:49.7

  8.   292  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (20:12.2  101:00.8 2:07.9)
==========================================================
  1     43  Aiden Oelschlager       10   19:17.4
  2     44  Owen Bartels            9    19:18.3
  3     52  Brody Brummer           9    19:49.7
  4     75  Mishaal Jishin          10   21:10.1
  5     78  Bode Li                 11   21:25.3
  6   ( 81) Rudy Alvarado           9    21:32.1
  7   (100) Quinton Dewey-Turner    11   22:38.4

  9.   300  Wauwatosa East                              (20:13.8  101:08.7 2:05.1)
==========================================================
  1     26  Gavin Gardiner          10   18:45.1
  2     65  Andrew Lawrence         10   20:27.4
  3     67  Maximus Hassell         9    20:32.9
  4     68  Kade Lubner             12   20:33.1
  5     74  Henry King              10   20:50.2
  6   ( 83) Calvin Michaud          11   21:37.2
  7   ( 85) Andrew Guckenberg       9    21:41.0

 10.   308  West Allis Nathan Hale                      (20:17.0  101:24.8 2:13.5)
==========================================================
  1     51  Iker Robles             11   19:41.5
  2     53  Weston Luckett          10   19:51.1
  3     56  Dylan Ostrowski-Ne      9    19:58.6
  4     57  Landen Remer            9    19:58.6
  5     91  Isaac Kuenzli           9    21:55.0
  6   (102) Elijah Mueller          9    23:09.6
  7   (103) Nate Siepe-Pick         10   23:13.1

 11.   310  Kenosha Indian Trail                        (20:20.4  101:41.7 2:02.2)
==========================================================
  1     47  Sebastian Lasco         12   19:21.9
  2     50  Jacob Roginski          9    19:35.8
  3     60  Aidan McIntyre          11   19:59.9
  4     76  Jameson Dillhoff        10   21:20.0
  5     77  Calvin Dombkowski       11   21:24.1
  6   ( 88) Simon Groom             10   21:49.0
  7   (101) Andre Bedore            12   22:53.0

 12.   318  Racine Lutheran                             (20:24.5  102:02.2 1:31.3)
==========================================================
  1     54  Joshua Walker           12   19:55.1
  2     58  Ryan Ujcich             9    19:58.6
  3     63  Josiah Hasseldahl       12   20:21.0
  4     64  Gabe Scholz             10   20:21.1
  5     79  Noah English            11   21:26.4
  6   ( 82) Benjamin Cady           12   21:35.0
  7   (104) Albert Holewinski       11   23:35.9



 13.   353  Kenosha Tremper                             (21:07.0  105:34.6 4:58.7)
==========================================================
  1     38  Gabriel Mansolo         9    19:14.1
  2     46  Sullivan Pfarr          12   19:21.7
  3     69  Joshua Susmilch         11   20:35.7
  4     95  Avery Lawler            9    22:10.3
  5    105  River Massouh           9    24:12.8
  6   (109) Dawson Breit            10   25:15.0

 14.   383  Stoughton                                   (21:10.3  105:51.2 2:52.0)
==========================================================
  1     41  Paul Kleven             12   19:16.2
  2     72  Bryce Gray              10   20:44.8
  3     84  Langdon Fischer         12   21:38.6
  4     92  Gabe Wienkes            12   22:03.4
  5     94  Austin Murphy           9    22:08.2
  6   ( 97) Jacob Swadley           9    22:26.0
  7   ( 99) Donovan Richards        9    22:30.0

 15.   401  Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     (21:19.7  106:38.3 1:27.2)
==========================================================
  1     70  Henry Stollenwerk       12   20:37.3
  2     71  River Stillman          9    20:38.5
  3     80  Myles Maciejewski       9    21:29.2
  4     87  Luke Cameron            10   21:48.8
  5     93  Manite Win              10   22:04.5
  6   ( 96) Asa Vandierrendo        10   22:13.2
  7   (106) Finn Paltzer            9    24:22.8

 16.   489  Greenfield                                  (23:10.4  115:51.9 3:20.1)
==========================================================
  1     86  Caleb Laatsch           11   21:45.1
  2     90  Josh Salazar            11   21:54.4
  3     98  Nathaniel Ohrmund       9    22:28.5
  4    107  Joaquin Lovo            11   24:38.7
  5    108  Nathaniel Willis        10   25:05.2
  6   (110) Joseph Contreras        11   27:34.7
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                  Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Invitational
                       McCarty Park, West Allis, WI
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                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Parker Hammes      11   Verona Area          17:26.3  5:37 
    2    2 Will Snow          9    Verona Area          17:43.7  5:43 
    3    3 Will Minessale     10   Marquette University 17:47.1  5:44 
    4    4 Ryan Williams      10   Wisconsin Lutheran   17:47.7  5:44 
    5    5 Connor Smith       12   Verona Area          17:58.3  5:48 
    6    6 Zach Campbell      11   Verona Area          18:00.7  5:48 
    7    7 Brady Cavanaugh    11   Marquette University 18:01.9  5:49 
    8    8 Carson Yarbro      9    Verona Area          18:02.4  5:49 
    9    9 Isaac Loether      9    West Bend West       18:02.4  5:49 
   10   10 Jackson Longley    10   Verona Area          18:03.7  5:49 
   11   11 Benjamin Motelet   11   Verona Area          18:06.2  5:50 
   12   12 Mason Goodger      10   Wisconsin Lutheran   18:12.5  5:52 
   13   13 Micah Deibert      10   Marquette University 18:20.4  5:55 
   14   14 Joe Schreiner      11   Marquette University 18:20.9  5:55 
   15   15 Ilyaas Razvi       10   Middleton            18:22.4  5:55 
   16   16 Miles Balke        9    Wisconsin Lutheran   18:22.8  5:55 
   17   17 Michael Maciolek   12   Marquette University 18:23.3  5:56 
   18   18 Max Schiefelbein   9    Verona Area          18:26.5  5:57 
   19      Gunnar Conn        9    Verona Area          18:27.5  5:57 
   20   19 Elliot Debruin     10   Hamilton             18:28.0  5:57 
   21   20 Xander Herold      9    Middleton            18:33.7  5:59 
   22   21 Jack Perriet       11   Wisconsin Lutheran   18:37.3  6:00 
   23   22 Fletcher Verheyen  11   Hamilton             18:40.2  6:01 
   24   23 Ryan Bindl         12   Marquette University 18:40.3  6:01 
   25   24 Jamie Jin          11   Wisconsin Lutheran   18:40.3  6:01 
   26   25 Thomas Petrucci    11   Marquette University 18:41.6  6:01 
   27   26 Colin Healey       12   West Bend West       18:44.8  6:03 
   28   27 Gavin Gardiner     10   Wauwatosa East       18:45.1  6:03 
   29   28 Owen Roth          10   Middleton            18:48.4  6:04 
   30   29 Keane Witte        10   Middleton            18:48.7  6:04 
   31   30 Connor Meier       11   Marquette University 18:51.1  6:05 
   32      Leo Spada          9    Marquette University 18:51.5  6:05 
   33   31 Elijah March       10   Middleton            18:52.4  6:05 
   34   32 Uriah Ewerdt       10   Watertown Luther Pre 18:52.6  6:05 
   35      Micah Kundert      12   Verona Area          18:58.7  6:07 
   36   33 Hogan Kolowrat     12   West Bend West       18:58.9  6:07 
   37      Cael Turkow        12   Verona Area          19:01.6  6:08 
   38   34 Alex Groth         11   Wisconsin Lutheran   19:02.2  6:08 
   39   35 Willem Deboer      9    Watertown Luther Pre 19:02.8  6:08 
   40   36 Colin Archer       9    Wisconsin Lutheran   19:03.6  6:09 
   41      William Priestaf   10   Marquette University 19:04.2  6:09 
   42      Brenden Grudzinski 12   Verona Area          19:06.9  6:10 
   43   37 Benjamin Rose      10   Middleton            19:07.5  6:10 
   44   38 Henry Horn         11   Watertown Luther Pre 19:07.7  6:10 
   45      Ben Rawlins        11   Verona Area          19:09.0  6:10 
   46   39 Jihong Kim         9    Middleton            19:10.7  6:11 
   47   40 Cody Schwall       9    Wisconsin Lutheran   19:11.2  6:11 
   48      Joey Rogers        10   Wisconsin Lutheran   19:11.5  6:11 
   49      Liam Darling       10   Wisconsin Lutheran   19:11.8  6:11 
   50      Sloan Pike         11   Marquette University 19:12.0  6:11 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51      Henry Kasun        9    Marquette University 19:12.7  6:11 
   52   41 Gabriel Mansolo    9    Kenosha Tremper      19:14.1  6:12 
   53   42 Max Reinheimer     10   West Bend West       19:14.2  6:12 
   54      Matthew Groth      9    Wisconsin Lutheran   19:14.3  6:12 
   55      Alex Einspahr      10   Verona Area          19:14.8  6:12 
   56      Jack Boschert      11   Marquette University 19:15.0  6:12 
   57   43 Jacob Chmielewski  10   Hamilton             19:15.7  6:12 
   58   44 Paul Kleven        12   Stoughton            19:16.2  6:13 
   59   45 Noah Konshak       11   Hamilton             19:16.3  6:13 
   60   46 Aiden Oelschlager  10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 19:17.4  6:13 
   61      Ivan Hernandez     9    Marquette University 19:17.5  6:13 
   62   47 Owen Bartels       9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 19:18.3  6:13 
   63   48 Bodhi Williamson   10   Hamilton             19:20.8  6:14 
   64   49 Sullivan Pfarr     12   Kenosha Tremper      19:21.7  6:14 
   65   50 Sebastian Lasco    12   Kenosha Indian Trail 19:21.9  6:14 
   66   51 Trevor Benson      11   Hamilton             19:23.3  6:15 
   67   52 Lincoln Stanley    10   Hamilton             19:25.4  6:16 
   68   53 Bradley Chumanov   11   Middleton            19:27.4  6:16 
   69      Everett Ruder      9    Verona Area          19:28.1  6:16 
   70      Finn Daily         11   Marquette University 19:29.9  6:17 
   71      Elliot Gabrielski  11   Verona Area          19:34.3  6:18 
   72      Corbin Torres      9    Marquette University 19:34.6  6:19 
   73      Silas Helton       12   Middleton            19:35.1  6:19 
   74   54 Jacob Roginski     9    Kenosha Indian Trail 19:35.8  6:19 
   75   55 Nicholas Nelson    11   Hamilton             19:36.7  6:19 
   76      Jace Muehlhausen   12   Verona Area          19:38.0  6:20 
   77      Andrew Upton       11   Middleton            19:39.0  6:20 
   78      Patrick Loughrin   11   Middleton            19:39.1  6:20 
   79      Benjamin Bellehume 9    Middleton            19:41.4  6:21 
   80   56 Iker Robles        11   West Allis Nathan Ha 19:41.5  6:21 
   81      Jack Ruidl         9    Marquette University 19:42.1  6:21 
   82      Dominic Werner     11   Verona Area          19:42.8  6:21 
   83      Devin Raether      11   Middleton            19:48.2  6:23 
   84   57 Brody Brummer      9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 19:49.7  6:23 
   85      Ridge Smith        9    Wisconsin Lutheran   19:49.8  6:23 
   86   58 Weston Luckett     10   West Allis Nathan Ha 19:51.1  6:24 
   87      Liam Carlo         10   Hamilton             19:54.3  6:25 
   88   59 Joshua Walker      12   Racine Lutheran      19:55.1  6:25 
   89   60 Brady Johnson      11   West Bend West       19:58.3  6:26 
   90   61 Dylan Ostrowski-Ne 9    West Allis Nathan Ha 19:58.6  6:26 
   91   62 Landen Remer       9    West Allis Nathan Ha 19:58.6  6:26 
   92   63 Ryan Ujcich        9    Racine Lutheran      19:58.6  6:26 
   93      Mason Stromberg    9    Hamilton             19:58.9  6:26 
   94      Frank Bingen       9    Hamilton             19:59.0  6:26 
   95      Ben Hernandez      9    Wisconsin Lutheran   19:59.3  6:27 
   96   64 Teagan Ongert      12   West Bend West       19:59.5  6:27 
   97   65 Aidan McIntyre     11   Kenosha Indian Trail 19:59.9  6:27 
   98      Eli Bilstad        10   Hamilton             20:00.1  6:27 
   99   66 James Schaefer     9    Watertown Luther Pre 20:00.4  6:27 
  100      Dominic Gerstl     9    Marquette University 20:03.7  6:28 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  101      Ian Holmstrom      9    Middleton            20:04.0  6:28 
  102      Drake Jiang        9    Middleton            20:06.0  6:29 
  103   67 Jonah Seifert      12   Watertown Luther Pre 20:08.1  6:29 
  104      Gabe Goller        10   Marquette University 20:09.7  6:30 
  105      Joey Gu            12   Wisconsin Lutheran   20:16.8  6:32 
  106      Will Nagrocki      9    Verona Area          20:19.7  6:33 
  107   68 Josiah Hasseldahl  12   Racine Lutheran      20:21.0  6:33 
  108   69 Gabe Scholz        10   Racine Lutheran      20:21.1  6:34 
  109      Mathis Krauter     11   Kenosha Bradford-Reu 20:22.4  6:34 
  110      Owen Schroeder     10   Marquette University 20:23.3  6:34 
  111      Chris Gleason      11   Verona Area          20:25.6  6:35 
  112   70 Andrew Lawrence    10   Wauwatosa East       20:27.4  6:36 
  113      Kevin Mager        9    Marquette University 20:28.5  6:36 
  114      Ethan Chang        10   Marquette University 20:29.5  6:36 
  115   71 Benj Gumm          12   Watertown Luther Pre 20:30.3  6:36 
  116      Max Mandel         9    Marquette University 20:30.6  6:37 
  117      Andrew Lindquist   11   Verona Area          20:31.2  6:37 
  118      Hunter Perez       11   Kenosha Bradford-Reu 20:31.9  6:37 
  119   72 Maximus Hassell    9    Wauwatosa East       20:32.9  6:37 
  120   73 Kade Lubner        12   Wauwatosa East       20:33.1  6:37 
  121      Antonio Cavazos    11   Middleton            20:33.1  6:37 
  122      Chuck Morris       12   Hamilton             20:34.1  6:38 
  123      Charlie Schumacher 12   Hamilton             20:34.7  6:38 
  124      Simeon Blust       9    Middleton            20:35.6  6:38 
  125   74 Joshua Susmilch    11   Kenosha Tremper      20:35.7  6:38 
  126   75 Henry Stollenwerk  12   Milwaukee Ronald Rea 20:37.3  6:39 
  127   76 River Stillman     9    Milwaukee Ronald Rea 20:38.5  6:39 
  128      Jack Sheeley       9    Marquette University 20:40.2  6:40 
  129      Nevyn Emmanuelli   11   Verona Area          20:40.4  6:40 
  130      Esai Powless       9    Marquette University 20:41.7  6:40 
  131      Max Taylor         9    Middleton            20:42.5  6:40 
  132      Taran Turner       11   Middleton            20:43.7  6:41 
  133      Oliver Rebholz     10   Marquette University 20:44.6  6:41 
  134   77 Bryce Gray         10   Stoughton            20:44.8  6:41 
  135      Rylan Makowski     9    Marquette University 20:47.0  6:42 
  136   78 Gage Ertl          10   Watertown Luther Pre 20:49.7  6:43 
  137   79 Henry King         10   Wauwatosa East       20:50.2  6:43 
  138      George Griffith    10   Marquette University 20:50.4  6:43 
  139      Will Mance         9    Marquette University 20:50.8  6:43 
  140      Urban Mich         11   Hamilton             20:51.7  6:43 
  141      Liam McCullough    10   Marquette University 20:51.7  6:43 
  142      Jack Scully        9    Marquette University 20:51.7  6:43 
  143      Luis Mercado       9    Marquette University 20:53.4  6:44 
  144      Agustin Vergara    10   Middleton            20:56.3  6:45 
  145   80 Ike Van Kampen     11   Watertown Luther Pre 20:56.9  6:45 
  146      Jerimiah Ball      10   Hamilton             20:59.8  6:46 
  147      Liam Dick          9    Watertown Luther Pre 21:07.8  6:49 
  148   81 Mishaal Jishin     10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:10.1  6:49 
  149      Anthony Bourke     10   Hamilton             21:13.1  6:50 
  150      Ezra Wood          9    Hamilton             21:15.2  6:51 
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  151      Kellan Groth       9    Hamilton             21:16.2  6:51 
  152      Johnathan Kerl     9    Middleton            21:16.3  6:51 
  153      Santiago Pina      12   Hamilton             21:17.3  6:52 
  154      Noah Nybroten      10   Hamilton             21:17.9  6:52 
  155      Logan Anderson     10   Hamilton             21:18.6  6:52 
  156      Ethan Patarroyo Go 9    Hamilton             21:19.1  6:52 
  157      David Rowicki      9    Hamilton             21:19.1  6:52 
  158   82 Jameson Dillhoff   10   Kenosha Indian Trail 21:20.0  6:52 
  159      Brady Fehr         9    Hamilton             21:21.4  6:53 
  160      Ryan Hicks         11   Verona Area          21:22.5  6:53 
  161      Benjamin Castaneda 9    Marquette University 21:22.8  6:53 
  162      Matthew March      12   Middleton            21:23.4  6:54 
  163   83 Calvin Dombkowski  11   Kenosha Indian Trail 21:24.1  6:54 
  164   84 Bode Li            11   New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:25.3  6:54 
  165      Everett Hahm       10   Watertown Luther Pre 21:26.3  6:54 
  166   85 Noah English       11   Racine Lutheran      21:26.4  6:55 
  167      Oscar Castaneda    11   Marquette University 21:28.9  6:55 
  168   86 Myles Maciejewski  9    Milwaukee Ronald Rea 21:29.2  6:55 
  169      Israel Fonseca     9    Wisconsin Lutheran   21:30.2  6:56 
  170      James Konkol       10   Hamilton             21:30.2  6:56 
  171      Max Malyk          11   Middleton            21:30.5  6:56 
  172   87 Rudy Alvarado      9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:32.1  6:56 
  173   88 Benjamin Cady      12   Racine Lutheran      21:35.0  6:57 
  174      Mason Ritchie      12   Hamilton             21:35.9  6:58 
  175   89 Calvin Michaud     11   Wauwatosa East       21:37.2  6:58 
  176      Alex Wilhelm       9    Brookfield Academy   21:38.2  6:58 
  177   90 Langdon Fischer    12   Stoughton            21:38.6  6:58 
  178   91 Andrew Guckenberg  9    Wauwatosa East       21:41.0  6:59 
  179      Sullivan Ruder     9    Verona Area          21:42.0  7:00 
  180      Liam Hoyt          9    Middleton            21:43.6  7:00 
  181      Logan Groth        9    Hamilton             21:44.0  7:00 
  182   92 Caleb Laatsch      11   Greenfield           21:45.1  7:01 
  183      Liam Williams      10   Brookfield Academy   21:45.6  7:01 
  184      Graham Upton       9    Middleton            21:46.6  7:01 
  185      Luke Gumm          11   Watertown Luther Pre 21:47.3  7:01 
  186      Izaak Enderle      12   Watertown Luther Pre 21:47.9  7:01 
  187      Kolvyn Ebel        9    Verona Area          21:48.1  7:02 
  188   93 Luke Cameron       10   Milwaukee Ronald Rea 21:48.8  7:02 
  189   94 Simon Groom        10   Kenosha Indian Trail 21:49.0  7:02 
  190      Owen Boschert      9    Marquette University 21:49.1  7:02 
  191   95 Wyatt Schloemer    11   West Bend West       21:51.9  7:03 
  192      Marcus Chumanov    9    Middleton            21:52.3  7:03 
  193      Deacon McChrystal  9    Marquette University 21:53.6  7:03 
  194   96 Josh Salazar       11   Greenfield           21:54.4  7:04 
  195      Jonathan Cabrera N 9    Marquette University 21:54.6  7:04 
  196   97 Isaac Kuenzli      9    West Allis Nathan Ha 21:55.0  7:04 
  197   98 Jameson Walcheske  9    Wauwatosa East       21:56.0  7:04 
  198      Josiah Sellnow     10   Watertown Luther Pre 21:56.6  7:04 
  199      Blaise Weiss       10   Kenosha Bradford-Reu 21:56.7  7:04 
  200      Beckett Rewald     9    Verona Area          21:57.1  7:04 
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  201      Maxwell Blanke     12   Verona Area          21:57.5  7:05 
  202      Parker Koren       11   Watertown Luther Pre 21:58.2  7:05 
  203      Aaron Taylor       10   Watertown Luther Pre 21:58.7  7:05 
  204      Jacob McDonald     9    Marquette University 21:59.2  7:05 
  205   99 Gabe Wienkes       12   Stoughton            22:03.4  7:06 
  206  100 Manite Win         10   Milwaukee Ronald Rea 22:04.5  7:07 
  207      Aaron Quigley      10   Wauwatosa East       22:04.6  7:07 
  208      Ryan Calmes        10   Hamilton             22:06.5  7:07 
  209  101 Austin Murphy      9    Stoughton            22:08.2  7:08 
  210  102 Avery Lawler       9    Kenosha Tremper      22:10.3  7:09 
  211      Gabe Kriva         9    Middleton            22:12.9  7:09 
  212      Julius Leach       9    Middleton            22:12.9  7:09 
  213  103 Asa Vandierrendo   10   Milwaukee Ronald Rea 22:13.2  7:10 
  214      Jack Martinek      9    Marquette University 22:14.7  7:10 
  215      Sawyer Meinholz    11   Middleton            22:14.8  7:10 
  216      Tyler Hessling     9    Marquette University 22:19.3  7:12 
  217      Patrick Kile       12   Verona Area          22:22.6  7:13 
  218  104 Jacob Swadley      9    Stoughton            22:26.0  7:14 
  219  105 Nathaniel Ohrmund  9    Greenfield           22:28.5  7:15 
  220      Shriyans Jasti     9    Middleton            22:28.5  7:15 
  221  106 Donovan Richards   9    Stoughton            22:30.0  7:15 
  222      Aaron Andrae       10   Verona Area          22:31.6  7:16 
  223  107 Kamdyn Marku       11   Stoughton            22:31.7  7:16 
  224      Tyler Hubing       11   Middleton            22:32.8  7:16 
  225      Mason Sibley       11   Verona Area          22:34.9  7:17 
  226      Jackson Niebler    12   Hamilton             22:35.7  7:17 
  227      Niclas Faaborg-Boy 12   Wauwatosa East       22:36.7  7:17 
  228      Kurt Icenogle      9    Watertown Luther Pre 22:37.6  7:17 
  229  108 Quinton Dewey-Turn 11   New Berlin Eisenhowe 22:38.4  7:18 
  230      Lucas Peterson     9    Stoughton            22:39.5  7:18 
  231      Lars Winterle      11   Middleton            22:40.1  7:18 
  232      Connor Wasserburge 12   Hamilton             22:40.8  7:18 
  233      Louis Manning      9    Marquette University 22:45.3  7:20 
  234      Matthias Gumm      11   Watertown Luther Pre 22:45.9  7:20 
  235  109 Kieran Swafford    9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 22:47.2  7:21 
  236      Armani Maradiaga   12   Verona Area          22:48.1  7:21 
  237      Thomas Smith       11   New Berlin Eisenhowe 22:48.7  7:21 
  238      Neil D'Souza       10   Brookfield Academy   22:52.5  7:22 
  239  110 Andre Bedore       12   Kenosha Indian Trail 22:53.0  7:22 
  240  111 Jack Gaura         9    West Bend West       22:54.1  7:23 
  241      Benjamin Dolejs    9    Verona Area          22:57.7  7:24 
  242  112 Tyler Borst        9    Kenosha Indian Trail 23:00.7  7:25 
  243  113 Elijah Mueller     9    West Allis Nathan Ha 23:09.6  7:28 
  244      Jackson Braucht    10   Middleton            23:12.3  7:29 
  245  114 Nate Siepe-Pick    10   West Allis Nathan Ha 23:13.1  7:29 
  246      Coughlin Mellowes  9    Marquette University 23:22.0  7:32 
  247      Jackson Lancione   9    Wauwatosa East       23:23.4  7:32 
  248      Eliaiah Rodriguez  12   Kenosha Indian Trail 23:33.1  7:35 
  249      Solomon Neyhart    10   Watertown Luther Pre 23:35.2  7:36 
  250  115 Albert Holewinski  11   Racine Lutheran      23:35.9  7:36 
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                                                                      Page 6
                  Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Invitational
                       McCarty Park, West Allis, WI
                 Hosted by Wisconsin Lutheran High School
                                10/09/2025
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  251      Kieran Hilyard     9    Middleton            23:44.3  7:39 
  252      Sebastian Campos   9    Marquette University 23:47.0  7:40 
  253  116 Quinten Lisowski   9    Racine Lutheran      23:51.3  7:41 
  254  117 Esdra Garcia Aguil 9    West Allis Nathan Ha 24:04.3  7:45 
  255      Kaiden Zach        9    Marquette University 24:05.5  7:46 
  256      Brendan Schmidt    10   Marquette University 24:12.8  7:48 
  257  118 River Massouh      9    Kenosha Tremper      24:12.8  7:48 
  258      Karl Kim           10   Watertown Luther Pre 24:13.6  7:48 
  259  119 Finn Paltzer       9    Milwaukee Ronald Rea 24:22.8  7:51 
  260      Dillon Smith       10   Milwaukee Hamilton-A 24:23.7  7:52 
  261      Sean Reynolds      11   Wauwatosa East       24:27.4  7:53 
  262      Mario Delgado      10   Milwaukee Hamilton-A 24:30.7  7:54 
  263      Mark Zello         9    Wauwatosa East       24:33.7  7:55 
  264      Joseph Olomajeye   9    Verona Area          24:38.5  7:56 
  265  120 Joaquin Lovo       11   Greenfield           24:38.7  7:56 
  266      Will Laird         10   Wauwatosa East       24:42.9  7:58 
  267      Luke Ipock         9    Marquette University 24:47.5  7:59 
  268  121 Nathaniel Willis   10   Greenfield           25:05.2  8:05 
  269  122 Dawson Breit       10   Kenosha Tremper      25:15.0  8:08 
  270      Elliot Crabb       12   Verona Area          25:22.1  8:10 
  271      Dylan Vosniak      9    Marquette University 25:22.2  8:10 
  272      David Gely         9    Marquette University 25:22.7  8:11 
  273      Liam Long          11   Verona Area          25:30.4  8:13 
  274  123 Abraham Winkowski  9    Milwaukee Ronald Rea 25:42.3  8:17 
  275      Judah March        9    Middleton            25:42.9  8:17 
  276      Alec Risley        9    Verona Area          25:45.8  8:18 
  277      Leo Allbright      10   Marquette University 25:55.4  8:21 
  278      Daniel Sysackda    10   Milwaukee Ronald Rea 26:00.4  8:23 
  279      Jonathan Yamat     9    Marquette University 26:06.3  8:25 
  280      Joey Cramer        9    Marquette University 26:11.1  8:26 
  281      Sam Lazzar         11   New Berlin Eisenhowe 26:24.6  8:31 
  282      Avery (Aj) Stockst 9    Stoughton            26:34.3  8:34 
  283      James Kufalk       9    West Allis Nathan Ha 26:45.7  8:37 
  284      Srihari Kumar      9    West Allis Nathan Ha 26:47.5  8:38 
  285      August Sullivan    10   Milwaukee Hamilton-A 26:57.2  8:41 
  286      Jaxon Broadwell    11   Wauwatosa East       27:30.6  8:52 
  287  124 Joseph Contreras   11   Greenfield           27:34.7  8:53 
  288      Alex Dang          10   Brookfield Academy   27:40.6  8:55 
  289      Lance Yang         9    Milwaukee Ronald Rea 27:40.7  8:55 
  290      Michael Akao       9    Marquette University 28:29.0  9:11 
  291      Javier Ramirez          Pius XI Catholic     28:47.0  9:16 
  292      Gabriel Herrera    12   Racine Lutheran      28:56.2  9:19 
  293      Connor Humbley     10   Kenosha Bradford-Reu 28:57.2  9:20 
  294      Payson Vahovick    10   West Allis Nathan Ha 29:37.2  9:32 
  295      Ben Loosen         10   Wauwatosa East       30:39.6  9:53 
  296      Dylan Sadowski     9    Racine Lutheran      30:47.0  9:55 
  297      Tulee Thaoxaochay  10   Middleton            31:29.8 10:09 
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